
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 
                                                                                                                   

Open 
 
Close 

Thursday 3rd & Friday 4th September 
Monday 7th September 
Friday 23rd October  

Staff Development days 
Students return to school 

 

HALF TERM  24th October 2020 to 1st November 2020 

Open 
 
Close 

Monday 2nd November 
Tuesday 3rd November 
Friday 18th December 
 

Staff Development day 
Students return to school 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 19th December 2020 – 3rd January 2021 

   

SPRING TERM 2021                                                                                         
 

Open 
Close 

Monday 4th January 2021 
Friday 12th February 
 

Students return to school 

HALF TERM 13th –  21st February 2021 

Open 
Close 

Monday 22nd February 
Thurs 1st April 
 

Students return to school 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 2nd April  – 18th April 2021 

   

SUMMER TERM 2021 
                                                                                                                   

Open 
 
Close 

Monday 19thApril 2021 
Monday 3rd May 
Friday 28th May 
 

Students return to school 
May day 

HALF TERM 29th – 6th June 2021 

Open 
 
Close 

Monday 7th June  
Wednesday 23rd June 
Thursday 22nd July  
 

Students return to school 
Staff Development day 
 

Friday 23rd July is a  Staff Development Day  
 

Good Friday = Friday 2nd April  Easter Monday = Monday 5th April  

HOLMES CHAPEL COMPREHENSIVE SCHOOL  
AND SIXTH FORM COLLEGE 

 

 Holiday date Schedule for 
 2020-2021 Academic Year 


